

Tabulation for Bids Received on 8/22/17  
**Fire Station Site ITB 17/18-02**  
 City of Romulus, Wayne County, State of Michigan  
 OHM Job Number 0155-17-0040

Nagle Paving Company  
 39525 W. 13 Mile Rd.  
 Suite 300  
 Novi, MI 48377

Best Asphalt, Inc.  
 6334 N. Beverly Plaza  
 Romulus, MI 48174

Warren Contractors  
 & Development  
 14979 Technology Dr.  
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Asphalt Specialists, Inc.  
 1780 E. Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI 48340

Blue Spader Contractors, Inc.  
 30375 Northwestern Highway  
 Suite 101  
 Farmington Hills, MI 48334

Pavex Corporation  
 2654 Van Horn Rd.  
 Trenton, MI 48183

Phone: 248-553-0600

Phone: 734-729-9440

Phone: 586-323-3350

Phone: 248-334-4570

Phone: 734-394-0923

Phone: 734-676-6220

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Nagle Paving Company		Best Asphalt, Inc.		Warren Contractors & Development		Asphalt Specialists, Inc.		Blue Spader Contractors, Inc.		Pavex Corporation	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max. 5%	1 LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$17,097.00	\$17,097.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
2)	WCDPS Fees	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3)	Rem, Pav't	305 SYD	\$18.00	\$5,490.00	\$20.00	\$6,100.00	\$23.00	\$7,015.00	\$9.00	\$2,745.00	\$21.00	\$6,405.00	\$20.00	\$6,100.00
4)	Rem, Sidewalk	45 SYD	\$18.00	\$810.00	\$11.00	\$495.00	\$23.00	\$1,035.00	\$9.00	\$405.00	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$10.00	\$450.00
5)	Earthwork	650 CYD	\$35.00	\$22,750.00	\$89.00	\$57,850.00	\$37.00	\$24,050.00	\$35.00	\$22,750.00	\$60.00	\$39,000.00	\$29.00	\$18,850.00
6)	Tree Removal, 6" to 18"	6 EA	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$360.00	\$2,160.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
7)	Aggregate Base, 6inch	2000 SYD	\$7.50	\$15,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$9.00	\$18,000.00	\$12.00	\$24,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00
8)	Conc Pav't, w/integral Curb, 8inch	215 SYD	\$70.00	\$15,050.00	\$58.00	\$12,470.00	\$69.00	\$14,835.00	\$75.00	\$16,125.00	\$73.00	\$15,695.00	\$88.50	\$19,027.50
9)	Conc Curb & Gutter, F2	600 LFT	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$21.00	\$12,600.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$28.00	\$16,800.00	\$34.00	\$20,400.00
10)	Concrete Spillway	3 EA	\$480.00	\$1,440.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$480.00	\$1,440.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$715.00	\$2,145.00
11)	HMA, 13A, 4inch	1475 SYD	\$22.00	\$32,450.00	\$30.00	\$44,250.00	\$26.00	\$38,350.00	\$30.00	\$44,250.00	\$28.00	\$41,300.00	\$24.00	\$35,400.00
12)	Sidewalk, 4inch	1050 SFT	\$7.00	\$7,350.00	\$4.00	\$4,200.00	\$6.60	\$6,930.00	\$6.00	\$6,300.00	\$8.00	\$8,400.00	\$7.25	\$7,612.50
13)	Sidewalk, 6inch	185 SFT	\$8.00	\$1,480.00	\$5.00	\$925.00	\$7.80	\$1,443.00	\$8.00	\$1,480.00	\$12.00	\$2,220.00	\$7.50	\$1,387.50
14)	Sidewalk, Decorative, 4inch	750 SFT	\$18.00	\$13,500.00	\$13.50	\$10,125.00	\$18.00	\$13,500.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$30.00	\$22,500.00	\$18.00	\$13,500.00
15)	12" Storm Sewer	115 LFT	\$80.00	\$9,200.00	\$70.00	\$8,050.00	\$70.00	\$8,050.00	\$90.00	\$10,350.00	\$124.00	\$14,260.00	\$89.00	\$10,235.00
16)	Dr Structure	1 EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
17)	Rain Garden	575 SYD	\$33.00	\$18,975.00	\$65.00	\$37,375.00	\$70.00	\$40,250.00	\$130.00	\$74,750.00	\$75.00	\$43,125.00	\$96.00	\$55,200.00
18)	Pav't Markings	1 LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
19)	Sign Post	1 EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
20)	Sign Post, Rel	1 EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
21)	Landscaping	1 LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,700.00	\$17,700.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
22)	Dumpster Enclosure	1 EA	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,860.00	\$40,860.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
23)	Siren Pole Relocate	1 EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
24)	Surface Restoration	3750 SYD	\$3.50	\$13,125.00	\$2.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.00	\$18,750.00	\$6.00	\$22,500.00	\$3.00	\$11,250.00	\$24,200.00	\$90,750,000.00 <sup>1</sup>
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>				<b>\$251,470.00</b>		<b>\$284,290.00</b>		<b>\$284,588.00</b>		<b>\$323,705.00</b>		<b>\$359,037.00</b>		<b>\$91,063,907.50</b> <sup>2</sup>

CORRECTIONS

<sup>1</sup> Bidder's multiplication error has been corrected.

<sup>2</sup> Bidder did not provide Total Bid Amount. Total Bid Amount shown reflects Unit Prices provided by bidder.